

BID TABULATION
 CEDAR HILL SANITARY SEWER EXTENSION
 BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: Monday, January 29, 2018 at 2:00 p.m.
 HRC Job # 20150620

Bricco Excavating Co, LLC	Superior Excavating, Inc.	Macomb Pipeline & Utilities Co.
2121 Meyers Road	2791 Auburn Road	44444 Mound Road, Ste 640
Oak Park, MI (248) 547-7347	Auburn Hills, MI (248) 299-0250	Sterling Hts., MI (586) 323-1801

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. 10" Sanitary Sewer, PVC Truss Pipe, Tr. A	162	1ft	\$104.00	\$16,848.00	\$121.00	\$19,602.00	\$120.00	\$19,440.00
2. 10" Sanitary Sewer, PVC Truss Pipe w/Insulation, Tr. A	133	1ft	\$108.00	\$14,364.00	\$134.00	\$17,822.00	\$140.00	\$18,620.00
3. 10" Sanitary Sewer, PVC Truss Pipe, Tr. B	178	1ft	\$78.00	\$13,884.00	\$95.00	\$16,910.00	\$110.00	\$19,580.00
4. 10" Sanitary Sewer, PVC Truss Pipe w/Insulation, Tr. B	165	1ft	\$84.00	\$13,860.00	\$100.00	\$16,500.00	\$130.00	\$21,450.00
5. 6" PVC Houselead/SDR 23.5 w/Insulation, Tr. A	175	1ft	\$78.00	\$13,650.00	\$60.00	\$10,500.00	\$90.00	\$15,750.00
6. 6" PVC Houselead/SDR 23.5 w/Insulation, Tr. B	155	1ft	\$60.00	\$9,300.00	\$55.00	\$8,525.00	\$100.00	\$15,500.00
7. 6" PVC Houselead/SDR 23.5, Tr. B	54	1ft	\$3.00	\$162.00	\$50.00	\$2,700.00	\$80.00	\$4,320.00
8. Sanitary Manhole	5	ea	\$5,900.00	\$29,500.00	\$6,800.00	\$34,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
9. Connect to Existing Manhole	1	ea	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
10. 12"Dia. CMP Storm Sewer (12 ga), Tr. A	24	1ft	\$68.00	\$1,632.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00
11. 12" Dia. HDPE Storm Sewer, Tr. A	15	1ft	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$50.00	\$750.00
12. Lowering of Watermain-complete if needed			LUMP SUM	\$1,200.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.01	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00
13. 8" Agg. Base, 21 AA, Limestone	400	syd	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$12.50	\$5,000.00	\$18.00	\$7,200.00
14. 3C HMA Base, 3" thick	70	tons	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$175.00	\$12,250.00	\$200.00	\$14,000.00
15. 13 A HMA Wearing, 1.5" thick	140	tons	\$12.00	\$1,680.00	\$120.00	\$16,800.00	\$150.00	\$21,000.00
16. HMA Approach, incl. Agg. Base	55	tons	\$200.00	\$11,000.00	\$160.00	\$8,800.00	\$250.00	\$13,750.00
17. Tree Removal-8" -18" Dia	1	ea	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
18. Tree Removal-19" -36" Dia	2	ea	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
19. Tree Removal, Pine 60' Height	1	ea	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
20. Tree Trimming			LUMP SUM	\$3,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00
21. Class A Sod, Inc. 3" Topsoil	1,500	syd	\$17.00	\$25,500.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$8.00	\$12,000.00
22. Mulch Blanket & Seeding, Inc. 3" Topsoil	200	syd	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00
23. Dewatering			LUMP SUM	\$1.00	LUMP SUM	\$0.10	LUMP SUM	\$500.00
24. Silt Fence	50	1ft	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$3.50	\$175.00	\$2.00	\$100.00
25. Traffic Control			LUMP SUM	\$21,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00
26. Audio Video Route Survey			LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00
27. Observation Crew Days - Base Contract Allowance	15	days	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00
28. Observation Crew Days - Excess of <u>15 days</u> Base Contract Allowance per Spec. Sections 00805 (paragraph 10), 01421	0	days	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$700.00 (5/days)	\$3,500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$207,931.00		\$223,339.11		\$234,460.00

ENGINEER: Randal L. Ford, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

- * Springline Excavating, LLC (4th bidder) - \$249,741.00
- * Bidigare Contractors, Inc. (5th bidder) - \$286,932.00
- * L.D'Agostini & Sons, Inc. (6th bidder) - \$316,918.00
- * ADJ Excavating, Inc. (7th bidder) - \$348,947.93

